
REV: 10/02/06 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 

(843) 574-6232 

 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 

 

Posting Date:  11/07/19 

 

Solicitation:  101419-940-47905-10/31/19 

 

Description:  Lockset Parts As Needed for TTC 

 

Issue Date:  10/18/19  

 

Opening Date:             11/06/19 

 

Is Awarded To: Electronic Access Specialists b/d/a Southern Lock & Supply 

                                    10910 Endeavor Way 

                                    Key Largo, FL 33777 

 

Evaluated Amount: $24,040.00 

 

Estimated Contract Amount:  May exceed $50,000.00 but will not exceed $100,000.00 over full 

term as annual demand will decrease each year.  

 

Initial Contract Period: 11/08/19 – 11/07/20 

 

Maximum Contract Period: 11/08/19 – 11/07/24 

 
PROTESTS (MAY 2019) IF YOU ARE AGGRIEVED IN CONNECTION WITH THE 

SOLICITATION OR AWARD OF THE CONTRACT, YOU MAY BE ENTITLED TO PROTEST, BUT 

ONLY AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 11-35-4210. TO PROTEST A SOLICITATION, YOU MUST 

SUBMIT A PROTEST WITHIN FIFTEEN DAYS OF THE DATE THE APPLICABLE 

SOLICITATION DOCUMENT IS ISSUED. TO PROTEST AN AWARD, YOU MUST (I) SUBMIT 

NOTICE OF YOUR INTENT TO PROTEST WITHIN SEVEN BUSINESS DAYS OF THE DATE THE 

AWARD NOTICE IS POSTED, AND (II) SUBMIT YOUR ACTUAL PROTEST WITHIN FIFTEEN 

DAYS OF THE DATE THE AWARD NOTICE IS POSTED. DAYS ARE CALCULATED AS 

PROVIDED IN SECTION 11-35-310(13). BOTH PROTESTS AND NOTICES OF INTENT TO 

PROTEST MUST BE IN WRITING AND MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE APPROPRIATE CHIEF 

PROCUREMENT OFFICER WITHIN THE TIME PROVIDED. SEE CLAUSE ENTITLED 

“PROTEST-CPO”. THE GROUNDS OF THE PROTEST AND THE RELIEF REQUESTED MUST BE 

SET FORTH WITH ENOUGH PARTICULARITY TO GIVE NOTICE OF THE ISSUES TO BE 

DECIDED. [02-2A085-2] 

 

 

Robert E Tyner 

 

Procurement Specialist 


